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*Replace “_” with “E” for encased core.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
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Features
•  Solid Base for Stable Verticle Mounting
•  Wide Range of Values and Current Ratings
•  Excellent EMI Suppression
•  Fixed pins for easy PCB insertion
•  *Optional Encased Cores

     Electrical
Inductance Range:   
Tolerance:   Inductance shown in min. L
Test Frequency:   1KHz  

 

Dielectric Strength: 
     • Without Encased Core 1500Vrms
     • With Encased Core - 3000Vrms
Base: VW-1 Flamability Rating

    
 

   1.0mH to 50mH

Operating Temp: -55ºC to 105ºC
Temp Rise: Idc based on a 35ºC temp rise Typ.

REVISED 02/06/2017

Dim
D±0.015

Inch

Dim
E Max
Inch

Dim
F Max
Inch

0.90
0.90
0.90
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.50
1.50
1.53
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65

0.040
0.040
0.040
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.043
0.053
0.060
0.050
0.050
0.043
0.060
0.067
0.067

VCMB_8104-VCMB_8121 (Fig.2)

VCMB8101-VCMB8103 (Fig.1)
Fig.1

Fig.2


